
** 

Dr. Y.S.R HORTICULTURAL UNIVERSITY 
VENKATARAMANNAGUDEM - 534101,W.G.Dt 

TENDER NOTICE 

Tender Notice No.02/HU/EO/TN/2021-22 Dt.24.08.2021

Estimate Contract 

S.No Name of the Work Value (EVC) 

Providing Internal cC Road (for a length of 203Rmt) at HRS, 
Mahanandi, Kurnool District 

1 
Rs.16,59,118.00 

Erection of LT line at new block area for 700m length at 

CRS, Bapatla, Guntur District 
2 

Rs.2,54,222.00

Repair/Renovation to provide SS mesh in UG Girls Hostel & 
MS Cupboards in PG Girls Hostel at COH, V.R.Gudem,

3 

West Godavari District. 
Rs.4,18,621.00 

Providing 315KVA Transformer along with yard for 

Auditorium at University Campus, Dr.YSRHU, V.R.Gudem
4 

Rs.15,55,068.00 

5 Providing false ceiling and interior works to V.C.Bungalow 

at University Campus, Dr.YSRHU, V.R. Gudemn Rs.20,91,674.00|

Providing modular cupboards and door to V.C.Bungalow at 

University Campus, Dr.YSRHU, V.R.Gudemn
6 Rs.20,26,233.00 

7 Providing cupboards and mesh shutters to B&C type staff 

quarters at University Campus, Dr. YSRHU, V.R.Gudem 

Providing Puff Panel Ceiling, electrical works in working hall 

and providing UG cable and earthing to post Harvest 

Technology Research Station at University Campus, 

Rs.14,64,980.00| 

8 Rs.6,68,179.00 

Bid document Download start date 25.08.2021 10:30 Am 

Bid document Download End date : 08.09.2021 10:30Am 

Last date and time for receipt of bids : 08.09.2021 11:00Am 

Technical bid opening date: 08.09.2021 at 11:30Am 

Commercial bid opening date :09.09.2021 at 11:30 Am 

For online submission of bids Visit - www.apeprocurement.gov.in 

el 
ESTATE OFFICER 
24le4 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

